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CA Pacific Gas and Electric Co. $3,000 (wildfire rebuilds only) $4,000 (wildfire only) $500 (wildfire rebuild only) 866-352-7457 rnc@trccompanies.com
CA Pacific Power--California $2,000 $200 $1,300 $1,050 $50 800-942-0266 hes@pacificpower.net
ID Albion, City of $1,000 $1,200 Contact Program Contact Program Contact Program Contact Program Contact Program Energy Efficiency Rebates888-883-9879 rebates@esgroupllc.com
ID Avista Utilities - Idaho $650 $60 Avista Rebates 509-495-4728 rebates@myavista.com
ID Burley, City of  (Burley Electric Department) $1,000 $1,200 Contact Program Contact Program Contact Program Contact Program Contact Program  Energy Efficiency Rebates888-883-9879 rebates@esgroupllc.com
ID Clearwater Power Company - ID $1,000 $1,400 $700 Greg Hansen 208-798-5212 ghansen@clearwaterpower.com
ID East End Mutual Electric Company $1,000 $1,200 Contact Program Contact Program Contact Program Contact Program Contact Program Energy Efficiency Rebates888-883-9879 rebates@esgroupllc.com
ID Fall River Rural Electric Cooperative $850 $1,000 $550 $1,100 $75  Jan Dean 208-652-7431 jan.dean@fallriverelectric.com
ID Farmers Electric Company $1,000 $1,200 Contact Program Contact Program Contact Program Contact Program Contact Program Energy Efficiency Rebates888-883-9879 rebates@esgroupllc.com
ID Heyburn, City of $1,000 $1,200 Contact Program Contact Program Contact Program Contact Program Contact Program Energy Efficiency Rebates888-883-9879 rebates@esgroupllc.com
ID Idaho County Light & Power Coop Association $1,020 $1,190 Rita Holman 208-983-1610 rholman@iclp.coop
ID Idaho Falls Power $1,080 $1,260 $1,980 $2,250 $720 $90 Bobbi Wilhelm 208-612-8456 bwilhelm@ifpower.org
ID Idaho Power Company - ID $1,000 $200 $750 $400 $75 Becky Arte-Howell 208-388-2785 bartehowell@idahopower.com
ID Inland Power and Light Company $1,000 $800 1000 ex / 500 nc $100 509-789-1801 conservation@inlandpower.com
ID Kootenai Electric Cooperative $1,150 $900 $75 Scott Mayfield 208-290-0534 smayfield@kec.com
ID Northern Lights, Inc--Idaho $1,000 $800 Elissa Glassman 208-255-7187 elissa.glassman@nli.coop
ID Raft River Rural Electric Cooperative $1,080 $1,260 $1,080 $1,260 $16 208-645-2211
ID Rocky Mountain Power--Idaho $1,250 $2,000 $1,000 800-942-0266 hes@rockymountainpower.net
ID Rupert, City of $1,000 $1,200 Contact Program Contact Program Contact Program Contact Program Contact Program Energy Efficiency Rebates888-883-9879 rebates@esgroupllc.com
ID Soda Springs, City of $1,000 $1,200 Contact Program Contact Program Contact Program Contact Program Contact Program Energy Efficiency Rebates888-883-9879 rebates@esgroupllc.com
ID United Electric Cooperative $1,000 $1,200 Contact Program Contact Program Contact Program Contact Program Contact Program Energy Efficiency Rebates888-883-9879 rebates@esgroupllc.com
ID Weiser, City of $1,000 $1,200 Contact Program Contact Program Contact Program Contact Program Contact Program Energy Efficiency Rebates888-883-9879 rebates@esgroupllc.com
MT Flathead Electric Cooperative $1,200 $1,400 $800 $750 $100 Penny Brambrink 406-751-1875  p.nyborg@flathead.coop
MT Glacier Electric Cooperative $1,200 $1,400 Jonnalea Tatsey 406-873-5566 jtatsey@glacierelectric.com
MT Lincoln Electric Cooperative Contact Utility $1,000 $500-$1,000 Brent Holder 406-889-3301 memberservices@lincolnelectic.coop
MT Mission Valley Power $1,000 $150 $400-$800 $500-$1,400 406) 883-7900 ahout@missionvalleypower.org
MT Missoula Electric Cooperative $1,200 $1,400 Dan Rogers 406-541-6333 DANR@MECCOOP.COM
MT Northern Lights, Inc--MT $1,000 $800 Elissa Glassman 208-255-7187 elissa.glassman@nli.coop
MT Ravalli Electric Cooperative $1,200  $400 $700 406-961-3001 service@ravallielectric.com
MT Vigilante Electric Cooperative Contact Utility 800-221-8271
NV Wells Rural Electric Co. $1,800 $2,000 $1,800 $2,000 Michelle Oullette 888-883-9879 rebates@esgroupllc.com
OR Ashland, City of $1,200 $1,400 $2,200 $2,500 $500 Dan Cunningham 541-552-2063 Dan.Cunningham@ashland.or.us
OR Avista--Energy Trust Oregon $500--ask Home Retailer $1,100--ask Home Retailer Contact Program Contact Program $800 $700 $100 Energy Trust of Ore. 866-311-1822 maunifactured@energytrust.org
OR Bandon, City of $960 $1,120 $960 $1,120 $800 $640 Michelle Oullette 888-883-9879 rebates@esggroupllc.com
OR Blachly-Lane Cooperative Electric Assoc $500 $500 $800 $500 $100 Michelle Oullette 888-883-9879 rebates@esgroupllc.com
OR Canby Utility Board $1,200 $1,200 $150 $150 $100 Michelle Oullette 888-883-9880 rebates@esgroupllc.com
OR Cascade Locks, City of $1,200 $1,200 Michelle Oullette 888-883-9879 rebates@esgroupllc.com
OR Cascade Natural Gas--Energy Trust of Oregon $500--ask Home Retailer $1,100--ask Home Retailer Contact Program Contact Program $800 $700 $100 Energy Trust of Ore. 866-311-1822 maunifactured@energytrust.org
OR Central Electric Cooperative $1,000 $1,400 $800 Jody Howe 541-321-7775 jhowe@cec.coop
OR Central Lincoln PUD $1,200 $1,400 $1,200 $1,400 $750 Michelle Oullette 888-883-9879 rebates@esgroupllc.com
OR Clatskanie PUD $1,200 $1,400 $2,200 $2,500 $800 $100 $100 503-728-2163 conservation@clatskaniepud.com
OR Clearwater Power Co. $1,000 $1,400 $700 Greg Hansen 208-798-5212 ghansen@clearwaterpower.com
OR Columbia Basin Electric Cooperative $1,200 $1,400 $1,200 $1,400 $1,000 Michelle Oullette 888-883-9879 rebates@esgroupllc.com
OR Columbia River PUD $1,200 $1,400 $1,200 $1,400 $800 $100 Michelle Oullette 888-883-9879 rebates@esgroupllc.com
OR Consumers Power (CPI) $1,200 $1,400 $500 $500 $100 541-929-3124 info@cpi.coop
OR Coos-Curry Electric Cooperative $1,200 $1,400 $2,200 $2,500 $720 $100 Cori Million 541-332-6194 cori.million@cooccurryelectric.com
OR Douglas Electric Cooperative $500 $500 $500 $100 Michelle Ouellette 888-883-9879 rebates@esggroupllc.com
OR Emerald Peoples Utility Dist $1,000 $250 $1,500 $4,000 $5,000 $500 - $2000 Tyler Boehringer 541-744-7480 tylerb@epud.org
OR Eugene Water & Electric Board $800  $2,200 (Ask Utility)  $2,500 (Ask Utility) $800 $1,000 Matt Lutter 541-685-7545 matt.lutter@eweb.org
OR Hermiston Energy Services Contact Utility Contact Utility 541-289-2000 city@hermiston.or.us
OR Idaho Power Company - OR $1,000 $200 $750 $400 $75 Becky Arte-Howell 208-388-2785 bartehowell@idahopower.com
OR Lane Electric Cooperative $500 $500 Zechariah English 541-484-1151 zechariah.english@laneelectric.com
OR McMinnville Water & Light $900 $1,050 $900 $1,050 $750 $225 Michelle Oullette 888-883-9879 rebates@esgroupllc.com
OR Midstate Electric Cooperative $1,200 $500-$800   541-536-2126 marketing@midstateelectric.coop
OR Milton-Freewater, City Light and Power $500   Pat Didion 541-938-8237 pat.didion@milton-freewater-or.gov
OR Monmouth Power and Light $700 $650 $125 503-838-3526 mpl@ci.monmouth.or.us
OR Northern Wasco County PUD $1,200 $1,400 $2,200 $2,500 $1,000-$1200 $1,000-$1400 $100 Travis Hardy 541-298-3311 travis-hardy@nwascopud.org
OR NW Natural Gas - OR - ETO $500--ask Home Retailer $1,100--ask Home Retailer Contact Program Contact Program $800 $700 $100 Energy Trust of Ore. 866-311-1822 maunifactured@energytrust.org
OR Oregon Trail Electric Cooperative $600 $700 $800 $900 $500 Contact Utility $100 Todd Hendrickson Energy Program Representative 541-663-2144 EPRTeam@otecc.com
OR Pacific Power--Energy Trust of Oregon $500--ask Home Retailer $1,100--ask Home Retailer Contact Program Contact Program $800 $700 $100 Energy Trust of Ore. 866-311-1822 maunifactured@energytrust.org
OR Portland General Electric--Energy Trust of Ore. $500--ask Home Retailer $1,100--ask Home Retailer Contact Program Contact Program $800 $700 $100 Energy Trust of Ore. 866-311-1822 maunifactured@energytrust.org
OR Salem Electric Contact Utility $750 Marcus Huerta 503-362-3601 huerta@salemelectric.com
OR Springfield Utility Board Contact Utility $500
OR Tillamook Peoples Utility Dist $1,200 $1,400 $2,200 $2,500 $800 $500 503-842-2535
OR Umatilla Electric Cooperative $750  Contact Utility Contact Utility Travis Wood 541-567-6414
OR Wasco Electric Cooperative $1,100 Traci Brock 541-296-2740 tracib@wascoelectric.com
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WA Avista Utilities - WA $650 $60 Avista Rebates 509-495-4728 rebates@myavista.com
WA Benton PUD $1,200 $1,400 $2,200 $2,500 $800 Robert Frost 509-582-1272 frostr@bentonpud.org
WA Benton Rural Electric Association $1,200 $1,400 $800 Contact Utility $100 Eric Miller 509-786-8265 emiller@bentonrea.org
WA Chelan County PUD $1,000 $1,000 $100 509-661-8008 conservation@chelanpud.org
WA Clallam County PUD $850 $1,200  $250 $100 Michael Currie 360-563-3253 MCurrie@clallampud.net
WA Clark Public Utilities $1,200 $1,400 $750 $250 $50 360-992-3000
WA Clearwater Power Company - WA $1,000 $1,400 $700 Greg Hansen 208-798-5212 ghansen@clearwaterpower.com
WA Columbia Rural Electric Association $1,200 $500 $100  Dan Andrews 509-526-4041 dandrews@columbiarea.coop
WA Cowlitz County PUD $1,200 $1,400 $2,200 $2,500 $800 $100 Colleen Neel 360-501-9514 cneel@cowlitzpud.org
WA Ferry County PUD Contact Utility Ed Forsman 509-775-3325 eforsman@fcpud.com
WA Franklin PUD Contact Utility 509-546-5967 conservation@franklinpud.com
WA Grays Harbor PUD $1,200 $1,400 $900 $100 360-538-6383 energyservices@ghpud.org
WA Inland Power and Light Company $1,000 $800 $300 $100 509-789-1801 conservation@inlandpower.com
WA Lewis County PUD $1,200 $1,400 $800 $300 Alicia Harmanson 360-748-9261 energyservices@lcpud.org
WA Mason County PUD No. 1 $1,100 $100 Contact Utility Teresa 360-877-52-49 teresah@mason-pud1.org
WA Mason County PUD No. 3 $1,200 $1,400 $2,200 $2,500 $800 Contact Utility 360-426-8255 ext. 5242koral.miller@masonpud2.org
WA McCleary Light and Power $850 $1,200 Contact Utility 360-495-3667
WA Modern Electric Water Company $1,200 $1,200 $800 $300 $100 Michelle Oullette 888-883-9879 rebates@esgroupllc.com
WA Northern Lights, Inc--WA $1,000 $800 Elissa Glassman 208-255-7187 elissa.glassman@nli.coop
WA NW Natural Gas - WA $50 residential@energytrust.org866-368-7878
WA Ohop Mutual Light Company $1,200 $800 $100  Shea Gibbs 253-847-4363 shea@ohop.coop
WA Okanogan County PUD $1,000 $200 $1,200 $800 Kim Johnson 509-422-8428 kimj@okpud.org
WA Orcus Power & Light Cooperative $1,200 $800  Lindsay Curtis 360-376-3587 lcurtis@opalco.com
WA Pacific County PUD $700 (pre-approval required) Contact Utility Lori Holms 360-942-2411 lorih@pacificpud.org
WA Pacific Power - WA $2,000 $200 $1,000 $1,000 $50 800-942-0266 hes@pacificpower.net
WA Peninsula Light Company $1,000 $800 $100 Renee Fiedler 253-853-1387 renee@penlight.org
WA Port Angeles City Lights $500 $500 $500 Joey Currie 360-417-4715 jcurrie@cityofpa.us
WA Puget Sound Energy $1,000 $200 $1,500 $300 $800 $1,500 $75  800-562-1482 energystarmh@pse.com
WA Richland, City Electric Contact Utility $800 $500 509-942-7431 EnergyServices@ci.richland.wa.us
WA Skamania County PUD $1,200 $1,200 $800 $300 Michelle Oullette 888-883-9879 rebates@esgroupllc.com
WA Snohomish County PUD $1,000 $1,500 $800 $75 Kevin Watier 425-783-1700 kjwatier@snopud.com
WA Vera Water and Power $1,200 $1,400 $1,200 $1,400 $800 $300 $100 Michelle Oullette 888-883-9879 rebates@esgroupllc.com
WY Rocky Mountain Power--Wyoming $800 $200 $1,050 800-942-0266 hes@rockymountainpower.net

Note: The NEEM Program tries to keep incentive information current, but we cannot guarantee the accuracy or availability of any incentives. Please contact the serving utility to learn of their current offerings. The NEEM Program welcomes updates at admin@neemhomes.com.


